Meter Status : OK (Normal)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 368.10
Fixed Charge : 243.87
ED Amount : 3.68
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 829.49
Current Bill Amt : 1415.03
Previous OutStanding : 91533.10
Gross Bill Amount : 92948.13
Net Bill Amount : 92949.00
Amount In Words : Ninety-Two Thousand

Nine Hundred and
Forty-Nine Rupees only